AiT Semiconductor Inc.
A24C02
EEPROM
  2K BITS (256 X 8) TWO‐WIRE SERIAL
REV1.3     - SEP 2008 RELEASED, NOV 2011 UPDATED -     - 1 -
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
A24C02 provides 2048 bits of serial electrically

 Available in TSOT-25, SOP8, DFN8 and
TSSOP8 Package
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type Part Number
TSOT-25 TE5
A24C02TE5R Tape & Reel Pb Free
A24C02TE5VR Tape & Reel Green
SOP8 M8
A24C02M8R Tape & Reel Pb Free
A24C02M8U Tube Pb Free
A24C02M8VR Tape & Reel Green
A24C02M8VU Tube Green
TSSOP8 TMX8
A24C02TMX8R Tape & Reel Pb Free
A24C02TMX8U Tube Pb Free
A24C02TMX8VR Tape & Reel Green
A24C02TMX8VU Tube Green
DFN8 J8
A24C02J8R Tape & Reel Pb Free
A24C02J8VR Tape & Reel Green
Note R: Tape & Reel , T: Tube, V: Green Package
AiT provides all Pb free products, suffix “ V “ means Green Package
AiT Semiconductor Inc.